
Student Survey of Instruction (SSI) 
Coordinators for 2024-2025 

 
Center for Health Sciences (CHS) 

• Aaron Christensen, Director of Graduate Studies 
(aaron.t.christensen@okstate.edu)  

 
College of Arts & Sciences (CAS) 

• Lori Scanlan, Admin. Assistant (lori.scanlan@okstate.edu) 
 

College of Education and Human Sciences (CEHS) 
• Elizabeth Whitfield, Admin. Associate (elizabeth.whitfield@okstate.edu) 

 

College of Engineering, Architecture and Technology (CEAT) 
• Sara Peters, Senior Admin. Support Assistant (sara.j.peters@okstate.edu) 

 

College of Professional Studies (CPS) 
• Gina Noble, Interim Director (gina.noble@okstate.edu) 

 
Ferguson College of Agriculture (AG) 

• Danielle Bellmer, Assistant Dean (danielle.bellmer@okstate.edu) 
 

Global Studies (GS) 
• Bailey Bryan, Senior Academic Advisor (bailey.bryan@okstate.edu) 

 
Graduate College (GRAD) 

•  Rebecca Sheehan, Senior Associate Dean (rebecca.sheehan@okstate.edu)  
 

Honors College (HC) 
• Shelley Schauer, Administrative Assistant (shelley.schauer@okstate.edu)  

 

Spears School of Business (SSB) 
• Ashley Bowman, Admin. Support Specialist (ashley.r.bowman@okstate.edu) 
• Angie Jungermann, Admin. Associate (angela.jungermann@okstate.edu) 

 

University College Advising (UC) 
• Nick Holmes, Director (nick.holmes@okstate.edu) 
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